
事務局：昭和３５年４月１日設置

氏　　名 任期 氏　　名 任期
S32.4.1 S32.4.1
S34.4.30 S34.4.30
S34.5.1 S34.5.1

S34.12.31
S35.3.12
S38.6.16 S38.6.16
S38.6.17 S38.6.17
S38.8.26 S38.8.30
S38.9.1 S38.9.1
S41.9.14
S41.9.15
S42.8.31 S42.8.30
S42.9.1 S42.9.1
S45.9.30
S45.10.1

S46.8.30
S46.9.1

S47.2.21
S47.2.22
S49.3.31
S49.4.1

S50.8.30
S50.9.1

S53.3.31
S53.4.1

S54.8.29
S54.8.30

S57.3.31
S57.4.1

S58.8.24
S58.8.29

S61.3.31
S61.4.1

S62.8.24
S62.8.29

S63.1.7
S63.1.12

H3.8.24
H3.8.29

H4.1.11
H4.1.12

H7.8.24
H7.8.28

H8.1.11
H8.1.12

H11.8.24
H11.8.31

H12.1.11
H12.1.12
H14.1.29
H14.4.1

H15.8.24
H15.8.28

H18.3.31
H18.4.1

H19.8.24
H19.8.29

H22.3.31
H22.4.1

H23.8.24
H23.8.29

H26.3.31
H26.4.1

H27.8.24
H27.8.31

H30.3.31
H30.4.1 R元.8.24
R元.8.31 R元.8.30
R元.10.1

R5.8.24
R5.9.30 R5.8.29
R5.10.1

R9.8.24
R9.9.30

歴代監査委員年表

知識経験 議会選出

金子小次郎

今村　辰義

米田　末範

平田喜久丸
西谷　勝夫

清水　一郎

飛沢　尚武

大柳　正二

多田　良雄

加藤　　清

大柳　正二

一色　正三

山本　康夫

林　　財二

奥野　忠治

谷　　与吉

中田　繁利

長瀬　勝雄

岩崎　治男

中村　有秀

高口　　勤

野口　光雄

平塚　　武

松岡　安司

佐藤　政幸

吉武　敏彦

十川　　薫

中瀬　　実


